Rabbit Hopping Point Standings 2010/2011

Event: Aspen Crossing, June 19, 2011

Rabbit/Owner Name: Time Trial Times (3) Final Totals:
Amelia / Kate 17.78 19.82 18.63 36.41
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda 31.56 19.78 14.12 34.00
Biscuit / Jorja 26.66 22.54 27.47 49.20
Buttercup / Terry & Alana 16.37 15.60 13.57 29.17
Caramel / Josie 28.90 25.54 28.92 54.44
Coco / Kindrey - - - -
Fajita / Josie 24.87 19.75 1:06.34 44.62
Honey Bunny / Kindrey - - - -
Jabberwocky / Amanda 26.18 18.85 27.10 45.03
Kele / Donald 26.03 24.43 28.34 50.46
Kokomo / Alana 47.35 55.53 1:10.78 1:42.88
Korr / Kate 31.47 22.19 17.66 39.85
Lil" Will / Tammy - - - -
Lillian / Kate 1:11.07 1:12.06 1:50.84 2.23.13
Liz / Keila 45.47 28.72 24.15 52.87
Oliver / Krysta - - - -
Ophelia / Nicole - - - -

Oreo / Jorja 32.31 59.13 44.75 1:17.06
Peace / Rosemarie - - - -
Popcorn / Rosemarie 42.09 17.63 14.34 31.33
Ronin / Nichole - - - -

Sam / Nicole - - - -
Skittles / Evangeline - - - -
Skittles / Keila 1:10.28 1:03.39 1:10.85 2:13.37
Star / Amanda 22.93 1:07.78 52.91 1:15.84
TarQuinn / Nicole - - - -

Ty / Amanda - - - -
Wallaby / Rosemarie 17.82 15.75 32.03 33.57
Willow / Amanda 50.59 43.40 - 1:33.99



Rabbit/Owner Name: No Touch Time Trial Times Final Totals:
Amelia / Kate 25.31 25.31
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda 19.50 19.50
Biscuit / Jorja 40.87 40.87
Buttercup / Terry & Alana 21.59 21.59
Caramel / Josie 42.49 42.49
Coco / Kindrey - -
Fajita / Josie TO -
Honey Bunny / Kindrey - -
Jabberwocky / Amanda TO -
Kele / Donald TO -
Kokomo / Alana - -
Korr / Kate TO -

Lil" Will / Tammy - -
Lillian / Kate - -

Liz / Keila 1:49.85 1:49.85
Oliver / Krysta - -
Ophelia / Nicole - -
Oreo / Jorja TO -
Peace / Rosemarie - -
Popcorn / Rosemarie 16.69 16.69
Ronin / Nichole - -
Sam / Nicole - -
Skittles / Evangeline - -
Skittles / Keila 49.28 49.28
Star / Amanda - -
TarQuinn / Nicole - -

Ty / Amanda - -
Wallaby / Rosemarie 1:25.69 1:25.69

Willow / Amanda



Rabbit/Owner Name:

Match Race: (Winners in Red)

Round 1

Round 2

Kokomo (2-0)
Skittles R

Willow (2-0)
Lillian

Babbitty (2-0)
Star

Oreo (2-0)
Liz

Jabberwocky (2-0)
Kele

Buttercup (2-0)
Kokomo

Fajita (2-1)
Korr

Caramel (2-0)
Biscuit

Wallaby (2-0)
Amelia

Popcorn (2-0)
Willow

Round 3 Round 4 Round 5
Jabberwocky (2-0) Babbitty (2-0) Oreo (3-2)
Buttercup Jabberwocky Babbitty
Babbitty (2-0) Oreo (2-1) Jabber (2-0)
Wallaby Popcorn Popcorn
Oreo (2-0)

Caramel

Popcorn (2-0)
Fajita



Rabbit/Owner Name: High Jump: (Highest # of Poles Cleared)

Amelia / Kate 5
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda
Biscuit / Jorja

Buttercup / Terry & Alana
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Caramel / Josie

Coco / Kindrey

Fajita / Josie
Jabberwocky / Amanda
Kele / Donald

Kokomo / Alana

Korr / Kate

Lil" Will / Tammy

Lillian / Kate

Liz / Keila 4
Oliver / Krysta -
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Ophelia / Nicole -
Oreo / Jorja 3
Peace / Rosemarie -
Popcorn / Rosemarie 6
Ronin / Nichole -
Sam / Nichole -
Skittles / Evangeline -
Skittles / Keila -
Star / Amanda -
TarQuinn / Nicole -
Ty / Amanda -
Wallaby / Rosemarie 3
Willow / Amanda -



Rabbit/Owner Name:

Long Jump: ( # of Poles Cleared)

Amelia / Kate

Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda
Biscuit /Jorja

Buttercup / Terry & Alana
Caramel / Josie

Coco / Kindrey

Fajita / Josie
Jabberwocky / Amanda
Kele / Donald

Kokomo / Alana

Korr / Kate

Lil" Will / Tammy

Lillian / Kate

Liz / Keila

Oliver / Krysta
Ophelia / Nicole

Oreo / Jorja

Peace / Rosemarie
Popcorn / Rosemarie
Ronin / Nichole

Sam / Nicole

Skittles / Evangeline
Skittles / Keila

Star / Amanda
TarQuinn / Nicole

Ty / Amanda

Wallaby / Rosemarie
Willow / Amanda

o o A N O ! A O W b~ ©



Rabbit/Owner Name: Final Score Point Standings:

Time Trial:  Match Race: High Jump: Long Jump Total:

Amelia / Kate 8 0 5 10 23
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda 11 9 8 0 28
Biscuit / Jorja 3 0 0 0 3
Buttercup / Terry & Alana 12 6 10 6 34
Caramel / Josie 0 5 0 0 5
Coco / Kindrey - - - - -
Daisy / Donald - - - - -
Fajita / Josie 4 4 2 2 12
Honey Bunny / Kindrey - - - - -
Jabberwocky / Amanda 3 8 8 7 26
Kele / Donald 1 0 2 0 3
Kokomo / Alana 0 1 0 3 4
Korr / Kate 5 2 9 9 25
Lil" Will / Tammy - - - - -
Lillian / Kate 0 0 4 0 4
Liz / Keila 0 0 3 1 4
Mocha / Marin - - - - -

Oliver / Krysta - -
Ophelia / Nichole - - -
Oreo / Jorja 0 10 0 8 18

Peace / Rosemarie - - - - B}
Popcorn / Rosemarie 14 7 8 5 34

Ronin / Nichole - - - - B}
Sam / Nichole - - - - }
Simba / Nicole

Skittles / Evangeline

Skittles / Keila 0 0 0 0 0
Star / Amanda 0 0 0 0 0
TarQuinn / Nichole - - - - -
Ty / Amanda - - - - -
Wallaby / Rosemarie 8 3 0 4 15

Willow / Amanda 0 0 0 0 0



Rabbit/Owner Name:

Cumulative Standings:

Time Trial:
Amelia / Kate 75
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda 76
Biscuit / Jorja 8
Buttercup / Terry & Alana 45
Caramel / Josie 3
Coco / Kindrey 2
Fajita / Josie 8
Honey Bunny / Kindrey -
Jabberwocky / Amanda 52
Kele / Donald 28
Kokomo / Alana 3
Korr / Kate 39
Lil" Will / Tammy -
Lillian / Kate 0
Liz / Keila 0
Mocha / Marin -
Oliver / Krysta -
Ophelia / Nicole 0
Oreo / Jorja 6
Peace / Rosemarie 19
Popcorn / Rosemarie 89
Ronin / Nichole 5
Sam / Nicole 2
Simba / Nicole -
Skittles / Evangeline 0
Skittles / Keila 0
Star / Amanda 10
TarQuinn / Nicole 16
Ty / Amanda 16
Wallaby / Rosemarie 42

Willow / Amanda 14

Match Race: High Jump: Long jump:

49
112
12
48
13
0
7
0
65
29
9
30

0
5
1

0
36

48
53
4
59
4
2
6
45
20
10
78

22
18
0
18
0
17
2
28
4
7
34

Total:

194
259
24
176
20
21
23

190
79
29
181

14
15

67
66
257
49

o

60
47
105
104
48



